

## P.O. BOX 150921, SAN RAFAEL, CA 94915 / 415-456-6449 / info@fastpitchrecruiting.com

CSC FEE STRUCTURE: Fast Track Option - \$750.00\*

Families can join the *Fast Track* when the player is a sophomore, junior or senior in high school.

\* For teams/organizations registering 6 players or more, the *Fast Track* fee drops to \$550.00 per player. Contact CSC for more details.)

## **PAYMENT PLANS:**

**Fast Track** families have the option of paying the one-time fee of \$750 when they join CSC. If they prefer, they can make an initial payment of \$275 and pay the balance of \$500 in monthly installments for up to five months. (NOTE: If opting for a payment plan, there is an additional \$25 charge.)

If you have questions, please call 415-456-6449 or email info@fastpitchrecruiting.com.